
Sr. No 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

St. Mira's College for Girls, Punc 
|Autonomous-Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Punc University] 

Pocket Allowanec and T-Shirts given to Sports Students 

Name of Student 

Belsher Rebecca Gregory 
Dudia Janya Vinod 
Khopikar Anushka Sumedh 
Nadaf Saniya Mahibub 

Pagare Khushi Ajcct 
Bilge Prachi Ravikumar 
Sarade Anushka Hanumant 

Gaikwad Rutvika Gautam 
Thawani Lakshika Manohar 

Ghanwat Yashada Yogesh 
Nasikwala Fatema Akil 

PrajaptiShivangeeMayaram 
Londhe Disha Balasaheb 

Mukhiya Babita Kanhaiya 
Pandey Shreya Jankiprasad 

Pantula Manasa Srinivasasarma 

Sapaliga Swati Prabhakar 
Sharma Prachi Harikesh 
Choudhary Manisha Mohanlal 
Jawle Vaishnavi Bandu 

Kamble Akshata Sanjay 
Sen Nitu Jagdish 
Shaikh Afreen Salim 

Yadav Suhani Surendra 
KasimbilKarumanchi 

Shaikh Saniya Asif 
Tupe Mayuri Ashok 
Yerwa Aishwarya Reddy 
Dhumal Pratiksha Sudhir 

Hasí Rabha 
Hundekari Tanzeem Md Aasif 

Ishika Vijay Sharma 
Jadhav Harshali Nitesh 
Joshi Ojaswini Kamal 
Mansuri Alisha Noor 

Poplai Nikita Tukaram 
Rawat Neetu Ram Singh 
Sai Abhay Virkud 
Shaikh Asiya Shabuddin 
Shinde Priya Shivaji 

List of Students 

Event 

Boxing(Women) 
Power Lifting(Women) 
Power Lifting(Women) 
Judo, Kho-kho 

Power Lifting, Football 
Judo(Women) 
Power Lifting, Athletics 
Judo(Women) 
Power Lifting(Women) 
Shooting(Women) 
Swimming(Women) 
Swimming(Women) 
Yoga(Women) 
Yoga(Women) 
Yoga(Women) 

Yoga(Women) 
Yoga(Women) 
Yoga(Women) 
Cross Country & Athletics 
Cross Country & Athletics 
Cross Country &Kho-Kho 
Cross Country& Athletics 
Cross Country, Athletics 
Cross Country & Athletics 
Table Tennis(Women) 
Table Tennis & Chess 

Table Tennis(Women) 
Table Tennis &Khokho 

Handball(Women) 
Handball(Women) 
Handball(Women) 
Handbali(Women) 
Handball(Women) 
Handball & Athletics 

Handball(Women) 
Handball(Women) 
Handball(Women) 
Handball(Women) 
HandbalI(Women) 
Handball(Women) 

Amount 

Rs. 61973/ 

IQAC
Stamp



41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

S1 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune 
|Autonomous-Affliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune Universityl 

Pocket Allowance and T-Shirts given to Sports Students 
List of Students 

Sonawanc Vishakha Vishal 

Sweta Singh 
Nimesh Anjali Sanjay Kumar 
Kapadi Akshada Sanjay 

Sakshi Sameer Tandale 

Shaikh Shana Abutaleb 

Shreeya Sarma 
Chattiyar Yogita Raju 
ChindhyKaynush Barzin 

Chulani Nishtha Jaidev 
Dhasal Pranoti Gautam 

Ghogare Tanaya Mohan 
Gulwani Bhumika Kamlesh 

Jawalkar Gayatri Ganesh 
Kohinkar Sanika Atul 

Meher Riya Rahul 

Rapol Harshal John 
Rithe Disha Sudhir 

Sasanani Aanchal Pitambar 

Sharma Priya Venkatesh 
Solanki Bhavna Babulal 

Utage Vishakha Shrishail 
Jadhav Priya Kashinath 
Dangi Shruti Anil 
Kharat Isha Santosh 

KhumpilaTripura. 
Krishnika Raman 

Rupa Nath. 
Ashte Shweta Bharat 

Bile Sakshi Pramod 

Gawade Sakshi Abhay 
Kolekar Samruddhi Sachin 

Math Shruti Prakash 

Paliwal Anita Jagdish 
Paliwal Sarita Jagdish 
Pardeshi Anushka Nitinsingh 
Patole Minal Mahesh 

PothugantyRasoolbi . 
Zurunge Kadambari Tanaji 
Yadav Rani Chotelal 

Madhu Bharat Kadam.. 

Handball(Women) 
Handball(Women) 
Chess(Women) 

Chess(Women) 
Chess(Women) 

Chess(Women) 

Chess(Women) 
Football(Women) 

Football(Women) 
Football, Basketball 

Football(Women) 
Football(Women) 
Football(Women) 
Football(Women) 
Football(Women) 
Football(Women) 
Football(Women) 
Football(Women) 
Football(Women) 
Football(Women) 
Football(Women) 
Football(Women) 
Football(\Women) 
Badminton(Women) 

Badminton(Women) 
Badminton(Women) 
Badminton, Kho-Kho 

Badminton(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Kho-Kho(Women) 
Handball, Athletics 

IQAC
Stamp



82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

St. Mira's Collcge for Girls, Punc 
|Autonomous-Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University| 

Sr. No 

Pocket Allowance and T-Shirts given to Sports Students 
List of Students 

1 

Ashleen Kaur 

Barawkar Girija Anil 
Burad Devika Gautam 
Chavan Natasha Hanumant 

Chavan Sncha Nurappa 
Dhumal Diksha Slhantaram 

Jadhav Akshata Sanjay 
Khandve Prachiti Dattatray 
Khushi Joshi Kamal 
Rasundaran Sherley Nicholas 
Tejaswini Sunita Rajput 
Nikita Vitthal Birajdar 
Deb Baishali Nidhu 

Jiya Ashish Gandevia.. 
Ladkat Shravani Prakash 

Lokhandwala Tasneem Mustafa 

Pardeshi Pooja Sanjay 
Patwardhan Abha Mangesh 
Sakina Hatim Hamid 

104 Vighave Jemima Suresh 

Shivarkar Shreeya Anand 
Shraddha Pandey. 

ShrimaliGracy 

List of the Students T-shirts 

Athletics(Women) 

Athletics(Women) 
Athletics(Women) 
Athletics( Womcn) 

Athletics(Women) 

Athletics(Women) 
Athletics(Women) 

Athletics(Womcn) 
Athletics(Women) 
Athletics(Women) 
Athlctics(Women) 
Athletics(Women) 

Basketball(Women) 
Basketball(Women) 
Basketball(Women) 
Basketball(Women) 
BasketbalI(Women) 
Basketball(Women) 
Basketball(Women) 
Basketball(Women) 

Basketball(Women) 

BasketbalI(Women) 
Basketball(Women) 

Names of the students 
As per above list= 104 students 

Amount 

Rs.30030/ 

Dr Jaya Rajagopalan 

Principal Incharge 

IQAC
Stamp



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

		2023-12-12T09:42:11+0530
	Pune, India
	NAAC DOCUMENTATION


		2023-12-12T09:42:11+0530
	Pune, India
	NAAC DOCUMENTATION




