St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune [Autonomous-Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University]

Pocket Allowance and T-Shirts given to Sports Students List of Students

Sr. No	Name of Student	Event	Amount
1	Belsher Rebecca Gregory	Boxing(Women)	Rs. 61973/-
2	Dudia Janya Vinod	Power Lifting(Women)	
3	Khopikar Anushka Sumedh	Power Lifting(Women)	
4	Nadaf Saniya Mahibub	Judo, Kho-kho	
5	Pagare Khushi Ajeet	Power Lifting, Football	
6	Bilge Prachi Ravikumar	Judo(Women)	
7	Sarade Anushka Hanumant	Power Lifting, Athletics	
8	Gaikwad Rutvika Gautam	Judo(Women)	
9	Thawani Lakshika Manohar	Power Lifting(Women)	
10	Ghanwat Yashada Yogesh	Shooting(Women)	
11	Nasikwala Fatema Akil	Swimming(Women)	
12	PrajaptiShivangeeMayaram	Swimming(Women)	
13	Londhe Disha Balasaheb	Yoga(Women)	
14	Mukhiya Babita Kanhaiya	Yoga(Women)	
15	Pandey Shreya Jankiprasad	Yoga(Women)	
16	Pantula Manasa Srinivasasarma	Yoga(Women)	
17	Sapaliga Swati Prabhakar	Yoga(Women)	
18	Sharma Prachi Harikesh	Yoga(Women)	
19	Choudhary Manisha Mohanlal	Cross Country & Athletics	
20	Jawle Vaishnavi Bandu	Cross Country & Athletics	
21	Kamble Akshata Sanjay	Cross Country &Kho-Kho	
22	Sen Nitu Jagdish	Cross Country& Athletics	
23	Shaikh Afreen Salim	Cross Country, Athletics	
24	Yadav Suhani Surendra	Cross Country & Athletics	
25	KasimbiKarumanchi	Table Tennis(Women)	
26	Shaikh Saniya Asif	Table Tennis & Chess	
27	Tupe Mayuri Ashok	Table Tennis(Women)	
28	Yerwa Aishwarya Reddy	Table Tennis &Khokho	
29	Dhumal Pratiksha Sudhir	Handball(Women)	
30	Hasi Rabha	Handball(Women)	
31	Hundekari Tanzeem Md Aasif	Handball(Women)	
32	Ishika Vijay Sharma	Handball(Women)	
33	Jadhav Harshali Nitesh	Handball(Women)	
34	Joshi Ojaswini Kamal	Handball & Athletics	
35	Mansuri Alisha Noor	Handball(Women)	
36	Poplai Nikita Tukaram	Handball(Women)	
37	Rawat Neetu Ram Singh	Handball(Women)	
38	Sai Abhay Virkud	Handball(Women)	
39	Shaikh Asiya Shabuddin	Handball(Women)	
40	Shinde Priya Shivaji	Handball(Women)	



St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune [Autonomous-Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University]

Pocket Allowance and T-Shirts given to Sports Students List of Students

41	Sonawane Vishakha Vishal	Handball(Women)	
42	Sweta Singh	Handball(Women)	
43	Nimesh Anjali Sanjay Kumar	Chess(Women)	
44	Kapadi Akshada Sanjay	Chess(Women)	
45	Sakshi Sameer Tandale	Chess(Women)	
46	Shaikh Shana Abutaleb	Chess(Women)	
47	Shreeya Sarma . :	Chess(Women)	
48	Chattiyar Yogita Raju	Football(Women)	
49	ChindhyKaynush Barzin	Football(Women)	
50	Chulani Nishtha Jaidev	Football, Basketball	
51	Dhasal Pranoti Gautam	Football(Women)	
52	Ghogare Tanaya Mohan	Football(Women)	
53	Gulwani Bhumika Kamlesh	Football(Women)	
54	Jawalkar Gayatri Ganesh	Football(Women)	
55	Kohinkar Sanika Atul	Football(Women)	
56	Meher Riya Rahul	Football(Women)	
57	Rapol Harshal John	Football(Women)	
58	Rithe Disha Sudhir	Football(Women)	
59	Sasanani Aanchal Pitambar	Football(Women)	
60	Sharma Priya Venkatesh	Football(Women)	
61	Solanki Bhavna Babulal	Football(Women)	
62	Utage Vishakha Shrishail	Football(Women)	
63	Jadhav Priya Kashinath	Football(Women)	
64	Dangi Shruti Anil	Badminton(Women)	
65	Kharat Isha Santosh	Badminton(Women)	
66	KhumpilaTripura.	Badminton(Women)	
67	Krishnika Raman .	Badminton, Kho-Kho	
68	Rupa Nath.	Badminton(Women)	
69	Ashte Shweta Bharat	Kho-Kho(Women)	
70	Bile Sakshi Pramod	Kho-Kho(Women)	
71	Gawade Sakshi Abhay	Kho-Kho(Women)	
72	Kolekar Samruddhi Sachin	Kho-Kho(Women)	
73	Math Shruti Prakash	Kho-Kho(Women)	
74	Paliwal Anita Jagdish	Kho-Kho(Women)	
75	Paliwal Sarita Jagdish	Kho-Kho(Women)	
76	Pardeshi Anushka Nitinsingh	Kho-Kho(Women)	
77	Patole Minal Mahesh	Kho-Kho(Women)	
78	PothugantyRasoolbi	Kho-Kho(Women)	
79	Zurunge Kadambari Tanaji	Kho-Kho(Women)	
80	Yadav Rani Chotelal	Kho-Kho(Women)	
81	Madhu Bharat Kadam	Handball, Athletics	



St. Mira's College for Girls, Punc [Autonomous-Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Punc University]

Pocket Allowance and T-Shirts given to Sports Students List of Students

82	Ashleen Kaur.	Athletics(Women)
83	Barawkar Girija Anil	Athletics(Women)
84	Burad Devika Gautam	Athletics(Women)
85	Chavan Natasha Hanumant	Athletics(Women)
86	Chavan Sneha Nurappa	Athletics(Women)
87	Dhumal Diksha Shantaram	Athletics(Women)
88	Jadhav Akshata Sanjay	Athletics(Women)
89	Khandve Prachiti Dattatray	Athletics(Women)
90	Khushi Joshi Kamal	Athletics(Women)
91	Rasundaram Sherley Nicholas	Athletics(Women)
92	Tejaswini Sunita Rajput	Athletics(Women)
93	Nikita Vitthal Birajdar	Athletics(Women)
94	Deb Baishali Nidhu	Basketball(Women)
95	Jiya Ashish Gandevia	Basketball(Women)
96	Ladkat Shravani Prakash	Basketball(Women)
97	Lokhandwala Tasneem Mustafa	Basketball(Women)
98	Pardeshi Pooja Sanjay	Basketball(Women)
99	Patwardhan Abha Mangesh	Basketball(Women)
100	Sakina Hatim Hamid	Basketball(Women)
101	Shivarkar Shreeya Anand	Basketball(Women)
102	Shraddha Pandey	Basketball(Women)
103	ShrimaliGracy.	Basketball(Women)
104	Vighave Jemima Suresh	Basketball(Women)

List of the Students T-shirts

Sr. No	Names of the students	Amount	
1	As per above list= 104 students	Rs.30030/-	

Dr Jaya Rajagopalan

Principal Incharge

8

